
9/6/23, 12:31 PM localhost/time_table/displaytimetable/departmentfacultyprint.php

localhost/time_table/displaytimetable/departmentfacultyprint.php 1/2

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Meenu Aggarwal (Food Technology)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 47

B.A (P) I
Yr / B/ 47

Tuesday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 46

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 46

B.A (P) I
Yr / B/ 46

B.A (P) I
Yr / B/ 46

Wednesday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 47

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 47

Thursday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 46

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 46

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 47

B.A (P) I
Yr / B/ 47

Friday B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 46

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 46

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Mamta Marwah (Food Technology)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 46

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 46

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 46

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 46

Tuesday B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 47

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 47

Wednesday B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 46

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 46

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 46

Thursday B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 46

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 47

Friday
B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 46

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 46

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 46

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 46

Saturday
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TEACHER INCHARGE PRINCIPAL

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Nicheta (Food Technology)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 48

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 48

Tuesday
B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ TR-

25

B.A (P) I
Yr / A/ 46

B.A (P) I
Yr / A/ 46

Wednesday
B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 102

B.A (P) I
Yr / A/ 48

Thursday B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 47

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 309

B.A (P) I
Yr / A/ 46

B.A (P) I
Yr / A/ 46

Friday

Saturday


